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1     Daniel Roberts         Overall        1/0       19:59        5:00       19:59
2     Kenneth Foster         M 16-25        1/0       20:29        5:07       20:29
3     Pat McGuire            M 26-35        1/0       21:09        5:17       21:09
4     Jeff Turner            M 36-45        1/0       21:43        5:26       21:43
5     Mark Vandermeer        M 26-35        2/0       21:53        5:28       21:53
6     Nathan McCrary         M 36-45        2/0       22:48        5:42       22:48
7     Philip Meyer           M 16-25        2/0       22:56        5:44       22:56
8     Haven Barnes           M 26-35        3/0       23:12        5:48       23:12
9     David Wickert          M 16-25        3/0       23:16        5:49       23:16
10    Kelly Calway           Overall        1/0       23:24        5:51       23:24
11    Brian Dumm             M 26-35        4/0       23:25        5:51       23:25
12    Gillmore Vincent       M 16-25        4/0       23:44        5:56       23:44
13    Christie Foster        F 16-25        1/0       23:56        5:59       23:56
14    Brandon Schow          M 16-25        5/0       24:12        6:03       24:12
15    Seth Polich            M 16-25        6/0       24:15        6:04       24:15
16    Michael Stephens       M 26-35        5/0       24:37        6:09       24:37
17    Jordan Deitsch         M 16-25        7/0       24:57        6:14       24:57
18    Jarrett Eller          M 16-25        8/0       25:03        6:16       25:03
19    Jacob Huisingh         M 16-25        9/0       25:04        6:16       25:04
20    Josh Bottorff          M 26-35        6/0       25:16        6:19       25:16
21    Jason Morgan           M 26-35        7/0       25:20        6:20       25:20
22    Jeffrey Burbach        M 16-25       10/0       25:24        6:21       25:24
23    Eric Hamer             M  1-15        1/0       25:44        6:26       25:44
24    Christopher Ecklund    M 16-25       11/0       25:46        6:27       25:46
25    Ian O'Brien            M 16-25       12/0       25:56        6:29       25:56
26    Alex Kosley            M 16-25       13/0       25:58        6:30       25:58
27    Jason Roney            M 36-45        3/0       26:07        6:32       26:07
28    Bill Means             M 46-55        1/0       26:12        6:33       26:12
29    Nathan Wilson          M 16-25       14/0       26:15        6:34       26:15
30    Heidi Robinson         F 36-45        1/0       26:16        6:34       26:16
31    Chris Robinson         M 36-45        4/0       26:23        6:36       26:23
32    Eric Press             M 16-25       15/0       26:25        6:36       26:25
33    Beau Sheidenberger     M 16-25       16/0       26:28        6:37       26:28
34    Chris Harrell          M 16-25       17/0       26:29        6:37       26:29
35    Michael Guenther       M 46-55        2/0       26:32        6:38       26:32
36    Ben Hook               M  1-15        2/0       26:37        6:39       26:37
37    Matthew Tillyer        M 16-25       18/0       26:39        6:40       26:39
38    Sam Vangampleare       M 16-25       19/0       26:47        6:42       26:47
39    Steve Rischling        M 46-55        3/0       26:52        6:43       26:52
40    Allie Morgan           F 16-25        2/0       26:53        6:43       26:53
41    Paul Ziegler           M 16-25       20/0       26:58        6:45       26:58
42    Eric Morgan            M 16-25       21/0       27:05        6:46       27:05
43    Matt Johnson           M 16-25       22/0       27:07        6:47       27:07
44    Christi-Marie Butler   F 26-35        1/0       27:19        6:50       27:19
45    Brad Baker             M 36-45        5/0       27:20        6:50       27:20
46    David Donelson         M 46-55        4/0       27:26        6:52       27:26
47    Jeff McIntosh          M 46-55        5/0       27:31        6:53       27:31
48    Lianne Baker           F 36-45        2/0       27:34        6:54       27:34
49    Ricky Talbot           M 16-25       23/0       27:36        6:54       27:36
50    Benjamin Finger        M 16-25       24/0       27:36        6:54       27:36
51    Reid Kaiser            M 36-45        6/0       27:45        6:56       27:45
52    Beth O'Brien           F 26-35        2/0       28:00        7:00       28:00
53    Thomas Zark            M  1-15        3/0       28:19        7:05       28:19
54    Michaela Diamond       F 16-25        3/0       28:21        7:05       28:21
55    Brian Hoff             M 26-35        8/0       28:31        7:08       28:31
56    David Meyer            M 46-55        6/0       28:34        7:09       28:34
57    Ben Fetter             M 16-25       25/0       28:38        7:10       28:38
58    Samantha Bauer         F 16-25        4/0       28:39        7:10       28:39
59    Mark Keener            M 36-45        7/0       28:46        7:12       28:46
60    Trisha Morton          F 26-35        3/0       28:46        7:12       28:46
61    Nate Rykerd            M 16-25       26/0       28:53        7:13       28:53
62    Rick Johnson           M 46-55        7/0       28:56        7:14       28:56
63    Adam Warren            M 16-25       27/0       28:58        7:15       28:58
64    Jenna Press            F 16-25        5/0       29:00        7:15       29:00
65    Nathan Ortez           M 16-25       28/0       29:01        7:15       29:01
66    Paige Larwin           F 16-25        6/0       29:07        7:17       29:07
67    Thomas Busath          M  1-15        4/0       29:09        7:17       29:09
68    Amita Chugh            F 26-35        4/0       29:10        7:18       29:10
69    Chris Lawson           M 16-25       29/0       29:12        7:18       29:12
70    Matt Hains             M  1-15        5/0       29:19        7:20       29:19
71    Heather Gentry         F 16-25        7/0       29:24        7:21       29:24
72    Stephen Parnell        M 26-35        9/0       29:24        7:21       29:24
73    Thomas Hains           M 46-55        8/0       29:29        7:22       29:29
74    Ali Deitsch            F  1-15        1/0       29:34        7:24       29:34
75    Megan Percy            F  1-15        2/0       29:39        7:25       29:39
76    Herman Polich          M 46-55        9/0       29:40        7:25       29:40
77    Tatum Russo            F 16-25        8/0       29:44        7:26       29:44
78    Brent Weigner          M 56-65        1/0       29:48        7:27       29:48
79    Will Hook              M  1-15        6/0       29:52        7:28       29:52
80    Aj Hoerth              M 26-35       10/0       30:10        7:33       30:10
81    Diane Percy            F 46-55        1/0       30:28        7:37       30:28
82    Clay Hess              M 16-25       30/0       30:34        7:39       30:34
83    Mark Burbach           M 46-55       10/0       30:36        7:39       30:36
84    Karl Brown             M 26-35       11/0       30:42        7:41       30:42
85    Madison Clark          F  1-15        3/0       30:46        7:42       30:46
86    Dave Blehm             M 46-55       11/0       30:54        7:44       30:54
87    Larry Rudnicki         M 36-45        8/0       31:01        7:45       31:01
88    Brendan Rudnicki       M  1-15        7/0       31:01        7:45       31:01
89    Jake Zarkovacki        M 26-35       12/0       31:05        7:46       31:05
90    David Watts            M 46-55       12/0       31:07        7:47       31:07
91    Oliver Barfield        M 26-35       13/0       31:13        7:48       31:13
92    Kristen Press          F  1-15        4/0       31:24        7:51       31:24
93    Jessica Sanderson      F 26-35        5/0       31:24        7:51       31:24
94    Deanna Torres          F 36-45        3/0       31:24        7:51       31:24
95    Maddison Kruger        F 16-25        9/0       31:25        7:51       31:25
96    Brad Curtis            M 46-55       13/0       31:25        7:51       31:25
97    Michael Foster         M 26-35       14/0       31:26        7:52       31:26
98    Kyle McIntosh          M 16-25       31/0       31:26        7:52       31:26
99    Jason Stenhouse        M 16-25       32/0       31:27        7:52       31:27
100   Kelley Quinn           F 16-25       10/0       31:29        7:52       31:29
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101   Abe Means              M  1-15        8/0       31:30        7:53       31:30
102   Bill Busath            M 36-45        9/0       31:30        7:53       31:30
103   Anna Pihlstrom         F  1-15        5/0       31:30        7:53       31:30
104   Austin Oliver          M 16-25       33/0       31:31        7:53       31:31
105   Rick Moser             M 46-55       14/0       31:32        7:53       31:32
106   Teri Diamond           F 46-55        2/0       31:34        7:54       31:34
107   Morgan Kirby           M 36-45       10/0       31:36        7:54       31:36
108   Jim Hawken             M 36-45       11/0       31:36        7:54       31:36
109   Katy McCrimmon         F 16-25       11/0       31:39        7:55       31:39
110   Tom McGuire            M 56-65        2/0       31:39        7:55       31:39
111   David Anderson         M 36-45       12/0       31:40        7:55       31:40
112   Autumn Githara         F 26-35        6/0       31:41        7:55       31:41
113   Keith Stenhouse        M 16-25       34/0       31:42        7:56       31:42
114   Georgann Richardson    F 56-65        1/0       31:48        7:57       31:48
115   Debby Harkness         F 56-65        2/0       31:49        7:57       31:49
116   Chris Carter           M 46-55       15/0       31:51        7:58       31:51
117   Robert Wilkison        M 46-55       16/0       31:52        7:58       31:52
118   Alan Kasa              M 16-25       35/0       31:54        7:59       31:54
119   Douglas Andret         M 26-35       15/0       31:54        7:59       31:54
120   Lily Donelson          F 16-25       12/0       31:57        7:59       31:57
121   Zach Petropulos        M  1-15        9/0       31:58        8:00       31:58
122   Stephanie Turak        F 16-25       13/0       31:59        8:00       31:59
123   Tim Royston            M 46-55       17/0       31:59        8:00       31:59
124   Paige Gentry           F  1-15        6/0       32:00        8:00       32:00
125   Jack Anthony           M 46-55       18/0       32:12        8:03       32:12
126   Beth Sedelmyer         F 36-45        4/0       32:17        8:04       32:17
127   Becca McCormick        F 16-25       14/0       32:24        8:06       32:24
128   Brian Surage           M 46-55       19/0       32:24        8:06       32:24
129   Mike Rowe              M 46-55       20/0       32:25        8:06       32:25
130   Hannah Williams        F  1-15        7/0       32:26        8:07       32:26
131   Laura Penner           F 36-45        5/0       32:40        8:10       32:40
132   John Githara           M 26-35       16/0       32:40        8:10       32:40
133   Aaron Prupas           M 36-45       13/0       32:41        8:10       32:41
134   Torin Tostanoski       M 16-25       36/0       32:42        8:11       32:42
135   Joseph Monforton       M 46-55       21/0       32:42        8:11       32:42
136   Michael Havenar        M 16-25       37/0       32:42        8:11       32:42
137   Mike Rosebush          M 56-65        3/0       32:51        8:13       32:51
138   Roy Gonzales           M 56-65        4/0       32:51        8:13       32:51
139   Clint Rosebush         M 26-35       17/0       32:51        8:13       32:51
140   Tom White              M 46-55       22/0       32:58        8:15       32:58
141   Stacey Bekker          F 36-45        6/0       33:03        8:16       33:03
142   Kevin Rudnicki         M  1-15       10/0       33:06        8:17       33:06
143   Paul Gustafson         M 46-55       23/0       33:07        8:17       33:07
144   Jordan Rozsa           M 16-25       38/0       33:07        8:17       33:07
145   Wendy Quinn            F 46-55        3/0       33:08        8:17       33:08
146   Brittany Clark         F  1-15        8/0       33:09        8:17       33:09
147   Andrew Rudnicki        M  1-15       11/0       33:11        8:18       33:11
148   Jennifer Rodriguez     F 16-25       15/0       33:13        8:18       33:13
149   Jayme Ramson           F 26-35        7/0       33:15        8:19       33:15
150   Joe De Fere            M 16-25       39/0       33:15        8:19       33:15
151   Donna Rodriguez        F 46-55        4/0       33:16        8:19       33:16
152   Kim Means              F  1-15        9/0       33:20        8:20       33:20
153   Shyanne Hawken         F  1-15       10/0       33:20        8:20       33:20
154   Pam Gustafson          F 46-55        5/0       33:21        8:20       33:21
155   Andrew Wilson          M 36-45       14/0       33:25        8:21       33:25
156   Stan Richardson        M 56-65        5/0       33:36        8:24       33:36
157   Stanley Rader          M 56-65        6/0       33:38        8:25       33:38
158   Jennicca Mabe          F 26-35        8/0       33:39        8:25       33:39
159   David York             M 46-55       24/0       33:41        8:25       33:41
160   Jeff Heins             M 46-55       25/0       33:49        8:27       33:49
161   Lizabeth White         F 46-55        6/0       34:01        8:30       34:01
162   Susanna Payne          F 16-25       16/0       34:02        8:31       34:02
163   David Smith            M 26-35       18/0       34:02        8:31       34:02
164   Denny Brehm            M 26-35       19/0       34:04        8:31       34:04
165   Yana Brown             F  1-15       11/0       34:04        8:31       34:04
166   Michael Hoard          M 26-35       20/0       34:08        8:32       34:08
167   Kevin Quinn            M 46-55       26/0       34:09        8:32       34:09
168   Mary Jo Lehman         F 46-55        7/0       34:10        8:33       34:10
169   Jeremy Bowlin          M 26-35       21/0       34:11        8:33       34:11
170   Megan Anderson         F 26-35        9/0       34:11        8:33       34:11
171   Denise Gard            F 36-45        7/0       34:13        8:33       34:13
172   Gabriel Nix            M  1-15       12/0       34:14        8:34       34:14
173   Brent Rychener         M 46-55       27/0       34:15        8:34       34:15
174   Josh Keen              M 16-25       40/0       34:15        8:34       34:15
175   Jacob Briggs           M  1-15       13/0       34:16        8:34       34:16
176   Linda Fuqua-Jones      F 46-55        8/0       34:21        8:35       34:21
177   Amy McLay              F 36-45        8/0       34:25        8:36       34:25
178   Isabella Eve McLay     F  1-15       12/0       34:25        8:36       34:25
179   Dani Hebenstreit       F 36-45        9/0       34:29        8:37       34:29
180   Valentine Clark        M  1-15       14/0       34:32        8:38       34:32
181   Rob Hook               M 46-55       28/0       34:33        8:38       34:33
182   Heather Sherrill       F  1-15       13/0       34:37        8:39       34:37
183   Noelle Ellis           F 16-25       17/0       34:38        8:40       34:38
184   Stephanie Barreire     F 36-45       10/0       34:48        8:42       34:48
185   Rebecca Moser          F 46-55        9/0       34:55        8:44       34:55
186   Eric Lawson            M 46-55       29/0       34:55        8:44       34:55
187   Karen Press            F 36-45       11/0       34:57        8:44       34:57
188   Mark Maloney           M 66-75        1/0       35:02        8:46       35:02
189   Barbara Palmer         F 46-55       10/0       35:04        8:46       35:04
190   Krysten Peek           F 26-35       10/0       35:06        8:47       35:06
191   Adam Peek              M 26-35       22/0       35:06        8:47       35:06
192   Ken Gheen              M 56-65        7/0       35:08        8:47       35:08
193   Tom Wilson             M 46-55       30/0       35:09        8:47       35:09
194   John Farquhar          M 46-55       31/0       35:10        8:48       35:10
195   Kim Blehm              F 36-45       12/0       35:14        8:49       35:14
196   Kira Vanderlon         F 26-35       11/0       35:18        8:50       35:18
197   Taylor Housley         M 26-35       23/0       35:19        8:50       35:19
198   Tudy Rowe              F 36-45       13/0       35:27        8:52       35:27
199   Melissa Smith          F 36-45       14/0       35:28        8:52       35:28
200   Chris Mellott          M 16-25       41/0       35:29        8:52       35:29
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201   Bridget Eller          F 46-55       11/0       35:42        8:56       35:42
202   Erin Eichelberger      F 26-35       12/0       35:46        8:57       35:46
203   Audrey Walter          F  1-15       14/0       35:50        8:58       35:50
204   Tatum Miller           F  1-15       15/0       35:53        8:58       35:53
205   Darren Wilson          M 46-55       32/0       35:56        8:59       35:56
206   Jeremy Vanderlon       M 36-45       15/0       36:00        9:00       36:00
207   John Weitlauf          M 16-25       42/0       36:00        9:00       36:00
208   Katie Johnson          F 16-25       18/0       36:02        9:01       36:02
209   Kristina Johnson       F 16-25       19/0       36:02        9:01       36:02
210   Katherine Schweizer    F 16-25       20/0       36:02        9:01       36:02
211   Brad Hogan             M 26-35       24/0       36:02        9:01       36:02
212   Tom Deboalt            M 56-65        8/0       36:03        9:01       36:03
213   Bailey Rosenstrauch    M  1-15       15/0       36:06        9:02       36:06
214   Abbie Poremna          F 16-25       21/0       36:07        9:02       36:07
215   Damon Burnett          M 16-25       43/0       36:07        9:02       36:07
216   Annie Collopy          F 26-35       13/0       36:08        9:02       36:08
217   Chuck Wisniewski       M 36-45       16/0       36:15        9:04       36:15
218   Kirk Hanes             M 46-55       33/0       36:17        9:04       36:17
219   Barrett Larwin         M 46-55       34/0       36:19        9:05       36:19
220   Karla Balk             F 46-55       12/0       36:24        9:06       36:24
221   Millie Farquher        F 46-55       13/0       36:26        9:07       36:26
222   Chris Legner           M 46-55       35/0       36:29        9:07       36:29
223   Dennis Lefevre         M 46-55       36/0       36:33        9:08       36:33
224   Jen Lefevre            F 46-55       14/0       36:33        9:08       36:33
225   James Hsven            M 16-25       44/0       36:36        9:09       36:36
226   Landon Spells          M 16-25       45/0       36:36        9:09       36:36
227   Nelson Ryker           M 16-25       46/0       36:37        9:09       36:37
228   Kendall Kruger         M 46-55       37/0       36:43        9:11       36:43
229   Peter Hartes           M 26-35       25/0       36:43        9:11       36:43
230   Haley Fisher           F 16-25       22/0       36:48        9:12       36:48
231   Michael Fiedler        M 56-65        9/0       36:51        9:13       36:51
232   Dan Spiegelberg        M 36-45       17/0       36:51        9:13       36:51
233   Lauren Sepp            F 16-25       23/0       36:52        9:13       36:52
234   Jon Walter             M 36-45       18/0       36:56        9:14       36:56
235   Colleen Briggs         F 36-45       15/0       36:56        9:14       36:56
236   Rick Pavlik            M 46-55       38/0       37:04        9:16       37:04
237   Mary Barfield          F 26-35       14/0       37:09        9:17       37:09
238   Amanda Vanis           F 16-25       24/0       37:10        9:18       37:10
239   Brian Simmons          M 36-45       19/0       37:10        9:18       37:10
240   Mark Vanis             M 16-25       47/0       37:10        9:18       37:10
241   Autumn Surage          F 16-25       25/0       37:13        9:18       37:13
242   Brian Maguire          M 46-55       39/0       37:15        9:19       37:15
243   Heather Wittman        F 46-55       15/0       37:16        9:19       37:16
244   Richard Legner         M 66-75        2/0       37:22        9:21       37:22
245   Tweety Bird            F 16-25       26/0       37:24        9:21       37:24
246   Anthony Ciolli         M  1-15       16/0       37:26        9:22       37:26
247   Brittany Wilkison      F 16-25       27/0       37:26        9:22       37:26
248   Stuart Sussman         M 46-55       40/0       37:31        9:23       37:31
249   Haley Herriott         F 56-65        3/0       37:32        9:23       37:32
250   Jeffrey Campbell       M 46-55       41/0       37:39        9:25       37:39
251   Suzanne Musgrave       F 46-55       16/0       37:44        9:26       37:44
252   Christina Miner        F 26-35       15/0       37:47        9:27       37:47
253   Stefani Martuscello    F 26-35       16/0       37:47        9:27       37:47
254   Justine Milligan       F 16-25       28/0       37:48        9:27       37:48
255   Nathan Marken          M  1-15       17/0       37:49        9:27       37:49
256   Hannah Pavlik          F 16-25       29/0       37:52        9:28       37:52
257   Charlene Lantry        F 66-75        1/0       37:56        9:29       37:56
258   Gina Harcrow           F 36-45       16/0       37:56        9:29       37:56
259   Tori Schneider         F 16-25       30/0       38:02        9:31       38:02
260   Trinette McCrary       F 36-45       17/0       38:03        9:31       38:03
261   Anita Sepp             F 46-55       17/0       38:08        9:32       38:08
262   Linda Case             F 46-55       18/0       38:09        9:32       38:09
263   Annette Fritzsche      F 26-35       17/0       38:10        9:33       38:10
264   John Crouse            M 56-65       10/0       38:10        9:33       38:10
265   Jalene Hoff            M 26-35       26/0       38:13        9:33       38:13
266   Jonathan Gerdes        M  1-15       18/0       38:16        9:34       38:16
267   Douglas Moore          M 26-35       27/0       38:21        9:35       38:21
268   Sarah Vanwinkle        F 26-35       18/0       38:21        9:35       38:21
269   Carey Klenke           M 26-35       28/0       38:22        9:36       38:22
270   Tyler Paffett          M 26-35       29/0       38:23        9:36       38:23
271   Lori Lewis             F 36-45       18/0       38:23        9:36       38:23
272   Dawn Kruger            F 46-55       19/0       38:26        9:37       38:26
273   Jodi Killilea          F 36-45       19/0       38:28        9:37       38:28
274   Kristen Hughes         F 16-25       31/0       38:32        9:38       38:32
275   Hannah Wilson          F 16-25       32/0       38:32        9:38       38:32
276   Gabby Bruno            F  1-15       16/0       38:34        9:39       38:34
277   Anthony Bruno          M 46-55       42/0       38:34        9:39       38:34
278   James Trujillo         M 46-55       43/0       38:35        9:39       38:35
279   Laura Fisher           F 46-55       20/0       38:36        9:39       38:36
280   Sarah Hoard            F 26-35       19/0       38:36        9:39       38:36
281   Tiffany Thompson       F 36-45       20/0       38:36        9:39       38:36
282   Aj Niggermann          M 26-35       30/0       38:37        9:39       38:37
283   Alisha Schlosser       F 26-35       20/0       38:39        9:40       38:39
284   Jason Boules           M 36-45       20/0       38:40        9:40       38:40
285   Micheal Moore          M 56-65       11/0       38:44        9:41       38:44
286   Valerie Kromberg       F 36-45       21/0       38:50        9:43       38:50
287   Lita Abbarno           F 46-55       21/0       38:51        9:43       38:51
288   Rob Fetter             M 46-55       44/0       38:53        9:43       38:53
289   Jon Johnson            M 36-45       21/0       38:56        9:44       38:56
290   Angelinda Rush         M 26-35       31/0       38:58        9:45       38:58
291   Gavin Campbell         M  1-15       19/0       38:58        9:45       38:58
292   Mary Hauck             F 46-55       22/0       38:59        9:45       38:59
293   Kerry Wright           F 36-45       22/0       39:00        9:45       39:00
294   Steve Kirbir           M 56-65       12/0       39:00        9:45       39:00
295   Justin Briggs          M  1-15       20/0       39:03        9:46       39:03
296   Jayne Groves           F 46-55       23/0       39:04        9:46       39:04
297   Tim Kincannon          M 56-65       13/0       39:06        9:47       39:06
298   Chase Stone            M  1-15       21/0       39:06        9:47       39:06
299   Joseph Castillo        M 46-55       45/0       39:06        9:47       39:06
300   Connor Baty            M  1-15       22/0       39:06        9:47       39:06
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301   Sarah Gaw              F 26-35       21/0       39:07        9:47       39:07
302   Derek Stone            M 36-45       22/0       39:08        9:47       39:08
303   Mark Hesse             M 46-55       46/0       39:09        9:47       39:09
304   Mary York              F 46-55       24/0       39:11        9:48       39:11
305   Mike Rocks             M 56-65       14/0       39:13        9:48       39:13
306   Connie Wilson          F 46-55       25/0       39:16        9:49       39:16
307   Marty Nitzberg         F 56-65        4/0       39:17        9:49       39:17
308   David Regal            M 26-35       32/0       39:26        9:52       39:26
309   Joe Willis             M 56-65       15/0       39:27        9:52       39:27
310   Bill Wenger            M 56-65       16/0       39:28        9:52       39:28
311   Stephanie Johnson      F 46-55       26/0       39:29        9:52       39:29
312   Shelby Thayer          F  0- 0        1/0       39:30        9:53       39:30
313   Brenda Vanderleeis     F 46-55       27/0       39:33        9:53       39:33
314   David Vangampleare     M  1-15       23/0       39:34        9:54       39:34
315   Nathan Rader           M 26-35       33/0       39:34        9:54       39:34
316   Lindsay Thayer         F  0- 0        2/0       39:35        9:54       39:35
317   Bryn Iten              F 16-25       33/0       39:36        9:54       39:36
318   Mandy Brown            F 26-35       22/0       39:37        9:54       39:37
319   Alex Palmer            M  1-15       24/0       39:38        9:55       39:38
320   Eric Palmer            M  1-15       25/0       39:38        9:55       39:38
321   Michelle Germany       F 26-35       23/0       39:39        9:55       39:39
322   Tess Stone             F 26-35       24/0       39:39        9:55       39:39
323   Jim Lantry             M 66-75        3/0       39:41        9:55       39:41
324   Christine Betz         F 16-25       34/0       39:49        9:57       39:49
325   Doug Wieland           M 46-55       47/0       39:52        9:58       39:52
326   Clarke Coons           M 46-55       48/0       39:52        9:58       39:52
327   Danielle Wieland       F  1-15       17/0       39:53        9:58       39:53
328   Maddie Dickey          F 16-25       35/0       40:00       10:00       40:00
329   Mary Beth Wilson       F 46-55       28/0       40:02       10:01       40:02
330   Terri Weisenbach       F 46-55       29/0       40:07       10:02       40:07
331   Jacob Kaiser           M  1-15       26/0       40:07       10:02       40:07
332   Becky Albright         F 46-55       30/0       40:09       10:02       40:09
333   Grey Vicars            F 46-55       31/0       40:10       10:03       40:10
334   Steve Gaines           M 56-65       17/0       40:12       10:03       40:12
335   Eileen Skahill         F 36-45       23/0       40:13       10:03       40:13
336   Paul Carestia          M 56-65       18/0       40:13       10:03       40:13
337   Andy Garrobo           M 46-55       49/0       40:14       10:04       40:14
338   Bob Patha              M 66-75        4/0       40:16       10:04       40:16
339   Kathi Defere           F 46-55       32/0       40:17       10:04       40:17
340   Bryan Miesel           M 46-55       50/0       40:18       10:05       40:18
341   Ariane Miesel          F 16-25       36/0       40:18       10:05       40:18
342   John Rader             M 16-25       48/0       40:20       10:05       40:20
343   Russel Dickey          M 46-55       51/0       40:26       10:07       40:26
344   Steven Jennings        M 56-65       19/0       40:34       10:09       40:34
345   Christine Holliday     F 36-45       24/0       40:37       10:09       40:37
346   Jenny Huntsman         F 80-99        1/0       40:42       10:11       40:42
347   Melissa Savage         F 16-25       37/0       40:42       10:11       40:42
348   Ashley Lenihan         F 26-35       25/0       40:46       10:12       40:46
349   Sandy Kerrigan         F 46-55       33/0       40:52       10:13       40:52
350   John Watson            M 66-75        5/0       40:53       10:13       40:53
351   Julie Clark            F 46-55       34/0       40:54       10:14       40:54
352   Mike Kadlubowski       M 46-55       52/0       41:01       10:15       41:01
353   Erick Gable            M 36-45       23/0       41:06       10:17       41:06
354   Briana Barkdull        F 16-25       38/0       41:09       10:17       41:09
355   Paul Thayer            M 46-55       53/0       41:21       10:20       41:21
356   Hope Busath            F  1-15       18/0       41:22       10:21       41:22
357   Annie Busath           F  1-15       19/0       41:25       10:21       41:25
358   Nina Roudebush         F 66-75        2/0       41:26       10:22       41:26
359   Julie Kadlubowski      F 46-55       35/0       41:29       10:22       41:29
360   Nicole Pennell         F 36-45       25/0       41:29       10:22       41:29
361   Ellie Polich           F 46-55       36/0       41:35       10:24       41:35
362   Ben Busath             M  1-15       27/0       41:44       10:26       41:44
363   Kelli Light            F 16-25       39/0       41:44       10:26       41:44
364   Nolan Eller            M  1-15       28/0       41:52       10:28       41:52
365   Cynthia Keys           F 46-55       37/0       41:56       10:29       41:56
366   Roy Parnell            M 56-65       20/0       41:59       10:30       41:59
367   Luke Barreire          M  1-15       29/0       42:07       10:32       42:07
368   Dawn Eskeldson         F 36-45       26/0       42:09       10:32       42:09
369   Rebekah Pastanello     F 16-25       40/0       42:11       10:33       42:11
370   Anne Bomgaars          F 80-99        2/0       42:15       10:34       42:15
371   Russ Hubbard           M 36-45       24/0       42:22       10:36       42:22
372   Bill Walsh             M 46-55       54/0       42:25       10:36       42:25
373   Aly Lopez              F  1-15       20/0       42:28       10:37       42:28
374   Diana Brown            F 36-45       27/0       42:31       10:38       42:31
375   Maureen Gall           F 46-55       38/0       42:31       10:38       42:31
376   Mike Fisk              M 46-55       55/0       42:32       10:38       42:32
377   Maria Johnson          F 16-25       41/0       42:53       10:43       42:53
378   Buzz Borries           M 56-65       21/0       42:55       10:44       42:55
379   Janis Cross            F 46-55       39/0       42:56       10:44       42:56
380   Luke Ciolli            M  1-15       30/0       42:58       10:45       42:58
381   Tomas Lenihan          M 26-35       34/0       42:58       10:45       42:58
382   Jill Ciolli            F 36-45       28/0       42:58       10:45       42:58
383   Steve Shuttleworth     M 46-55       56/0       43:01       10:45       43:01
384   Alexa Huestis          F 16-25       42/0       43:04       10:46       43:04
385   Kara Rosenstraues      F 36-45       29/0       43:07       10:47       43:07
386   Isabel Taylor          F  1-15       21/0       43:20       10:50       43:20
387   Ben Kirby              M  1-15       31/0       43:27       10:52       43:27
388   Donna Wood             F 46-55       40/0       43:29       10:52       43:29
389   Emily Rychener         F  1-15       22/0       43:30       10:53       43:30
390   G Patrick Newberry     M 36-45       25/0       43:33       10:53       43:33
391   Michael Fernihough     M 26-35       35/0       43:33       10:53       43:33
392   Jacob McLay            M  1-15       32/0       43:35       10:54       43:35
393   Doug Paul              M 36-45       26/0       43:39       10:55       43:39
394   Heather Paul           F 36-45       30/0       43:39       10:55       43:39
395   Jim Rizzo              M 46-55       57/0       43:41       10:55       43:41
396   Heidi Hawken           F 36-45       31/0       43:45       10:56       43:45
397   Amy Pihlstrom          F 46-55       41/0       43:46       10:57       43:46
398   Jessica Hawken         F  1-15       23/0       43:48       10:57       43:48
399   Robert McNulty         M 36-45       27/0       43:49       10:57       43:49
400   Shelly McNulty         F 26-35       26/0       43:49       10:57       43:49
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401   Mikayla Schneider      F  1-15       24/0       43:50       10:58       43:50
402   Brad Schneider         M 46-55       58/0       43:51       10:58       43:51
403   Andrea Weiner          F 36-45       32/0       43:54       10:59       43:54
404   Michele Hart           F 26-35       27/0       44:07       11:02       44:07
405   Maren Busath           F  1-15       25/0       44:07       11:02       44:07
406   Laura Starner          F 36-45       33/0       44:08       11:02       44:08
407   Stephen Palmer         M 46-55       59/0       44:08       11:02       44:08
408   Erica Eaton            F 36-45       34/0       44:13       11:03       44:13
409   Stephanie Wood         F 36-45       35/0       44:14       11:04       44:14
410   Claire Wilson          F  1-15       26/0       44:16       11:04       44:16
411   Charlie Poirson        F 36-45       36/0       44:17       11:04       44:17
412   Brianna Rader          F 16-25       43/0       44:22       11:06       44:22
413   Randy Canney           M 46-55       60/0       44:25       11:06       44:25
414   Joe Polonsky           M 26-35       36/0       44:30       11:08       44:30
415   Kim Polonsky           F 26-35       28/0       44:31       11:08       44:31
416   Teresa Brown           F 26-35       29/0       44:31       11:08       44:31
417   Sarah Doyle            F 26-35       30/0       44:32       11:08       44:32
418   Zoe Jennings           F  1-15       27/0       44:33       11:08       44:33
419   Kathy Niholaus         F 46-55       42/0       44:36       11:09       44:36
420   Nikloas Brown          M  1-15       33/0       44:37       11:09       44:37
421   Kenzie Harlve          F 16-25       44/0       44:38       11:10       44:38
422   Donna Bayne            F 56-65        5/0       44:42       11:11       44:42
423   Larry Gagnon           M 56-65       22/0       44:45       11:11       44:45
424   Sue Patha              F 56-65        6/0       44:47       11:12       44:47
425   Dennis Bills           M 56-65       23/0       44:51       11:13       44:51
426   Shannan Ravetti        F 36-45       37/0       44:59       11:15       44:59
427   Jan Schneider          F 46-55       43/0       45:03       11:16       45:03
428   Anna Haiar             F 26-35       31/0       45:11       11:18       45:11
429   Davis Haiar            M 26-35       37/0       45:11       11:18       45:11
430   Tricia Patrick         F 46-55       44/0       45:15       11:19       45:15
431   Terriann Snediker      F 36-45       38/0       45:19       11:20       45:19
432   Rosalinda Bole         F 36-45       39/0       45:28       11:22       45:28
433   Ben Holman             M 26-35       38/0       45:31       11:23       45:31
434   Danielle Savage        F 26-35       32/0       45:35       11:24       45:35
435   Cynthia Moran          F 46-55       45/0       45:39       11:25       45:39
436   Lucy Paffett           F 16-25       45/0       45:44       11:26       45:44
437   Laura Yardy            F 26-35       33/0       45:44       11:26       45:44
438   Lorraine Ayers         F 46-55       46/0       45:45       11:26       45:45
439   Andrea Lawson          F 46-55       47/0       45:46       11:27       45:46
440   Sarah Ravetti          F  1-15       28/0       45:47       11:27       45:47
441   Brian Crump            M 36-45       28/0       45:47       11:27       45:47
442   Dillon Crump           M  1-15       34/0       45:47       11:27       45:47
443   Garrett Wilson         M 16-25       49/0       45:58       11:30       45:58
444   Lynne Wilson           F 36-45       40/0       46:08       11:32       46:08
445   Marlene Schulze        F 46-55       48/0       46:08       11:32       46:08
446   Roberta Doyle          F 46-55       49/0       46:09       11:32       46:09
447   Arlene Wanninger       F 46-55       50/0       46:12       11:33       46:12
448   Katja Madsen           F 26-35       34/0       46:23       11:36       46:23
449   Kim Doleman            F 36-45       41/0       46:29       11:37       46:29
450   Andy Johnson           M 36-45       29/0       46:29       11:37       46:29
451   Xavier Runge           M  1-15       35/0       46:34       11:39       46:34
452   Parker Hogan           M  1-15       36/0       46:41       11:40       46:41
453   Jane Briggs            F 56-65        7/0       46:50       11:43       46:50
454   Laura Hogan            F 36-45       42/0       46:51       11:43       46:51
455   Brittany Spiegelberg   F 16-25       46/0       46:58       11:45       46:58
456   Jason Anderson         M 36-45       30/0       47:03       11:46       47:03
457   Emily Mach             F 26-35       35/0       47:06       11:47       47:06
458   Grace Kosley           F  1-15       29/0       47:09       11:47       47:09
459   Mary Means             F  1-15       30/0       47:09       11:47       47:09
460   Kim Means              F 36-45       43/0       47:09       11:47       47:09
461   Breanna Eskeldson      F  1-15       31/0       47:11       11:48       47:11
462   Quinn Jennings         F  1-15       32/0       47:15       11:49       47:15
463   Tamela Shults          F 36-45       44/0       47:16       11:49       47:16
464   Barb Duba              F 46-55       51/0       47:21       11:50       47:21
465   Cathy Hansen-Lee       F 56-65        8/0       47:22       11:51       47:22
466   Colin Hapke            M  1-15       37/0       47:32       11:53       47:32
467   Micah Tedeschi         M  1-15       38/0       47:32       11:53       47:32
468   Garrett Rademacher     M  1-15       39/0       47:33       11:53       47:33
469   Michelle Selvig        F 36-45       45/0       47:33       11:53       47:33
470   Chase Larwin           M  1-15       40/0       47:33       11:53       47:33
471   Jarod Ravetti          M  1-15       41/0       47:33       11:53       47:33
472   John-Marshall West     M  1-15       42/0       47:33       11:53       47:33
473   Nathan Bjurstrom       M  1-15       43/0       47:33       11:53       47:33
474   Garrett Ansted         M  1-15       44/0       47:34       11:54       47:34
475   Austen Mensik          M  1-15       45/0       47:34       11:54       47:34
476   Zach Lundgren          M  1-15       46/0       47:34       11:54       47:34
477   Mychal West            M  1-15       47/0       47:35       11:54       47:35
478   Tyler Mensik           M  1-15       48/0       47:37       11:54       47:37
479   David West             M 36-45       31/0       47:37       11:54       47:37
480   Deana Phillips         F 36-45       46/0       47:41       11:55       47:41
481   Al Brown               M 66-75        6/0       47:47       11:57       47:47
482   Rebecca Regal          F 26-35       36/0       47:47       11:57       47:47
483   Kari Anderson          F 36-45       47/0       48:03       12:01       48:03
484   Theresa Gangi          F 36-45       48/0       48:06       12:02       48:06
485   Emma Eberly            F  1-15       33/0       48:19       12:05       48:19
486   Kim Williams           F 36-45       49/0       48:29       12:07       48:29
487   Josh Neal              M 26-35       39/0       48:31       12:08       48:31
488   Kaitlin McGrath        F 16-25       47/0       48:39       12:10       48:39
489   Sandra Zettle-Clark    F 46-55       52/0       48:45       12:11       48:45
490   Brooke Barreire        F  1-15       34/0       48:45       12:11       48:45
491   William Barreire       M 36-45       32/0       48:47       12:12       48:47
492   Timothy Holliday       M 36-45       33/0       48:52       12:13       48:52
493   Rachael Stappenbeck    F  1-15       35/0       48:53       12:13       48:53
494   Ethan Kromberg         M  1-15       49/0       48:53       12:13       48:53
495   Sandra Tiemens         F 36-45       50/0       48:55       12:14       48:55
496   Gazetti Heike          F 36-45       51/0       48:55       12:14       48:55
497   Laura Graham           F 26-35       37/0       49:14       12:19       49:14
498   Emily Edmonds          F 26-35       38/0       49:14       12:19       49:14
499   Lisa Rutledge          F 46-55       53/0       49:15       12:19       49:15
500   Matt Fowler            M  1-15       50/0       49:15       12:19       49:15
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501   Emily Pihlstrom        F 16-25       48/0       49:21       12:20       49:21
502   Virginia Holmon        F 26-35       39/0       49:28       12:22       49:28
503   Lindsey Leiker         F 26-35       40/0       49:30       12:23       49:30
504   Valerie Housley        F 16-25       49/0       49:31       12:23       49:31
505   Charles Foster         M 46-55       61/0       49:37       12:24       49:37
506   Madelyn McLay          F  1-15       36/0       49:42       12:26       49:42
507   Mckenzie Galvin        F 16-25       50/0       50:02       12:31       50:02
508   Mason Rademacher       M  1-15       51/0       50:04       12:31       50:04
509   David Rademacher       M 36-45       34/0       50:05       12:31       50:05
510   Mckaila Wakelee        F 16-25       51/0       50:14       12:34       50:14
511   Breann Galvin          F 16-25       52/0       50:15       12:34       50:15
512   Dee Rademacher         F 36-45       52/0       50:21       12:35       50:21
513   Natoma Buskness        F 36-45       53/0       50:28       12:37       50:28
514   Tyler Brown            M  1-15       52/0       50:47       12:42       50:47
515   Chris Condie           M 46-55       62/0       50:50       12:43       50:50
516   Penny Reed             F 46-55       54/0       51:01       12:45       51:01
517   Doria Buzzetta         F 46-55       55/0       51:02       12:46       51:02
518   Butch Lee              M 56-65       24/0       51:12       12:48       51:12
519   Christy Selvig         F 26-35       41/0       51:16       12:49       51:16
520   David Banko            M 56-65       25/0       51:22       12:51       51:22
521   Jodie Harmon           F  1-15       37/0       51:27       12:52       51:27
522   Nikita Harmon          F 16-25       53/0       51:27       12:52       51:27
523   Lori Curtis            F 46-55       56/0       51:34       12:54       51:34
524   Kim England            F 26-35       42/0       51:36       12:54       51:36
525   Nichole Murphy         F 36-45       54/0       51:42       12:56       51:42
526   Shera Schloesser       F 36-45       55/0       51:47       12:57       51:47
527   Diane Williams         F 56-65        9/0       51:49       12:57       51:49
528   Jennifer Hall          F  1-15       38/0       51:50       12:58       51:50
529   Heather Robinson       F 36-45       56/0       51:52       12:58       51:52
530   Vicki Trujillo         F 56-65       10/0       51:54       12:59       51:54
531   Lauren Palmer          F 16-25       54/0       52:03       13:01       52:03
532   Tammy Savage           F 46-55       57/0       52:08       13:02       52:08
533   Carolyn Pugh           F 36-45       57/0       52:18       13:05       52:18
534   Lynn Freiheit          M 56-65       26/0       52:19       13:05       52:19
535   Gerilyn McGaughran     F 36-45       58/0       52:38       13:10       52:38
536   Larry Niholaus         M 46-55       63/0       52:38       13:10       52:38
537   Megan Skahill          F  1-15       39/0       52:45       13:11       52:45
538   Lily Newberry          F  1-15       40/0       52:48       13:12       52:48
539   Susan Fink             F 56-65       11/0       52:52       13:13       52:52
540   Cyndi Middleton        F 36-45       59/0       52:56       13:14       52:56
541   Patrick Rego           M  1-15       53/0       53:01       13:15       53:01
542   Nancy Sheffield        F 66-75        3/0       53:06       13:17       53:06
543   Bohdan Tostanoski      M  1-15       54/0       53:10       13:18       53:10
544   Will Tostanoski        M 46-55       64/0       53:12       13:18       53:12
545   Raina Seabaugh         F 26-35       43/0       53:12       13:18       53:12
546   Jeffrey Seabaugh       M 26-35       40/0       53:13       13:18       53:13
547   Audra Herman           F 16-25       55/0       53:14       13:19       53:14
548   Christopher Chastain   M 36-45       35/0       53:18       13:20       53:18
549   Dennis Rego            M 36-45       36/0       53:18       13:20       53:18
550   Bob Sheffield          M 66-75        7/0       53:20       13:20       53:20
551   William Szilagyi       M 36-45       37/0       55:01       13:45       55:01
552   Debra Oesterreich      F 56-65       12/0       55:08       13:47       55:08
553   Cyndy Larsen           F 46-55       58/0       55:09       13:47       55:09
554   Jeffery Larsen         M 56-65       27/0       55:10       13:48       55:10
555   Joshua McLay           M  1-15       55/0       55:13       13:48       55:13
556   Susan Szilagyi         F 36-45       60/0       55:20       13:50       55:20
557   Honey Frederick        F 36-45       61/0       55:43       13:56       55:43
558   Pamela Sagert          F 46-55       59/0       55:47       13:57       55:47
559   Donovan Vesey          M  1-15       56/0       56:12       14:03       56:12
560   Shelly Haphe           F 36-45       62/0       56:31       14:08       56:31
561   Tray Newberry          F 36-45       63/0       56:33       14:08       56:33
562   Brendan Vesey          M  1-15       57/0       56:59       14:15       56:59
563   Brian Vesey            M 36-45       38/0       57:00       14:15       57:00
564   Grant Yacuk            M  1-15       58/0       57:25       14:21       57:25
565   Marshall Poulin        M 26-35       41/0       57:42       14:26       57:42
566   Carol Hesse            F 46-55       60/0       57:44       14:26       57:44
567   Michele Noonan         F 56-65       13/0       57:52       14:28       57:52
568   Jenna Bethany          F  1-15       41/0       58:01       14:30       58:01
569   Kristine Rego          F 36-45       64/0       58:15       14:34       58:15
570   Abby Thorne            F  1-15       42/0       58:15       14:34       58:15
571   Hank Fowler            M  1-15       59/0       58:21       14:35       58:21
572   Tom Fowler             M 46-55       65/0       58:21       14:35       58:21
573   Gail Hesse             F 46-55       61/0       58:32       14:38       58:32
574   Siera Harrison         F  1-15       43/0       59:13       14:48       59:13
575   Teresa Harrison        F 36-45       65/0       59:15       14:49       59:15
576   Kelsey Brown           F  1-15       44/0       59:15       14:49       59:15
577   Mary Tostanoski        F 46-55       62/0       59:50       14:58       59:50
578   Melissa Barnard        F 46-55       63/0     1:00:12       15:03     1:00:12
579   Amy Passow             F 36-45       66/0     1:00:18       15:05     1:00:18
580   Amy Mayes              F 16-25       56/0     1:00:20       15:05     1:00:20
581   Jeanie Turse           F 56-65       14/0     1:00:21       15:05     1:00:21
582   A.d. Mayes             M 16-25       50/0     1:00:22       15:06     1:00:22
583   John Sharp             M 46-55       66/0     1:00:37       15:09     1:00:37
584   Inhan Sharp            M  1-15       60/0     1:00:37       15:09     1:00:37
585   Savannah Carpenter     F  1-15       45/0     1:00:52       15:13     1:00:52
586   Lexi Maxwell           F  1-15       46/0     1:00:52       15:13     1:00:52
587   Michelle Bowles        F 26-35       44/0     1:01:26       15:22     1:01:26
588   Tristan Gilbert        M  1-15       61/0     1:01:29       15:22     1:01:29
589   Alisha Mihelich        F 26-35       45/0     1:01:29       15:22     1:01:29
590   Alex Murphy            M  1-15       62/0     1:02:16       15:34     1:02:16
591   Gregg Keen             M 56-65       28/0     1:02:47       15:42     1:02:47
592   Braeden Bellmer        M  1-15       63/0     1:02:47       15:42     1:02:47
593   Stephanie Cogan        F 16-25       57/0     1:03:19       15:50     1:03:19
594   Julia Cogan            F 46-55       64/0     1:03:20       15:50     1:03:20
595   Sher Chapline          F 56-65       15/0     1:03:32       15:53     1:03:32
596   Chelsea Bush           F 26-35       46/0     1:03:32       15:53     1:03:32
597   Joan Banko             F 66-75        4/0     1:03:35       15:54     1:03:35
598   Olivia Osborne         F  1-15       47/0     1:03:57       15:59     1:03:57
599   Kevin Fink             M 46-55       67/0     1:04:05       16:01     1:04:05
600   Heather Hill           F 26-35       47/0     1:04:14       16:04     1:04:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIPTIM    "TOTAL P        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Abbey Farrow           F  1-15       48/0     1:04:41       16:10     1:04:41
602   Darcie Farrow          F 36-45       67/0     1:04:41       16:10     1:04:41
603   Jeffery Harrison       M 36-45       39/0     1:04:59       16:15     1:04:59
604   Tammy Brown            F 36-45       68/0     1:05:05       16:16     1:05:05
605   Maegin Ray             F 26-35       48/0     1:05:21       16:20     1:05:21
606   Katie Harms            F 26-35       49/0     1:05:22       16:21     1:05:22
607   Pat Cimino             F 56-65       16/0     1:05:47       16:27     1:05:47
608   Mike Cimino            M 56-65       29/0     1:05:47       16:27     1:05:47
609   Ann Fetter             F 46-55       65/0     1:06:47       16:42     1:06:47
610   Cindy Harrell          F 46-55       66/0     1:07:05       16:46     1:07:05
611   Janet Blasig           F 56-65       17/0     1:07:06       16:47     1:07:06
612   Andrea Dedmon          F 36-45       69/0     1:07:07       16:47     1:07:07
613   Eileen Morgan          F 56-65       18/0     1:09:20       17:20     1:09:20
614   Jennifer Lopez         F 36-45       70/0     1:09:25       17:21     1:09:25
615   Suzi Romens            F 46-55       67/0     1:09:26       17:22     1:09:26
616   Susan Stegman          F 36-45       71/0     1:09:26       17:22     1:09:26
617   Mark Lemelin           M 56-65       30/0     1:09:29       17:22     1:09:29
618   Jay Hayes              M 56-65       31/0     1:09:29       17:22     1:09:29
619   Kim Stephens           F 46-55       68/0     1:09:31       17:23     1:09:31
620   Joyce Wohlfert         F 66-75        5/0     1:09:31       17:23     1:09:31
621   Nolan Rademacher       M  1-15       64/0     1:12:26       18:07     1:12:26
622   Laurel Mellott         F 46-55       69/0     1:13:22       18:21     1:13:22
623   Kelly Mellott          F 16-25       58/0     1:13:23       18:21     1:13:23
624   Louis Ravetti          M 76-79        1/0     1:15:16       18:49     1:15:16
625   Shi Hayes              F 56-65       19/0     1:16:30       19:08     1:16:30
626   Robin Lemelin          F 46-55       70/0     1:16:31       19:08     1:16:31
627   Ashlyn Runge           F  1-15       49/0     1:16:46       19:12     1:16:46
628   Carolyn Slavsky        F 56-65       20/0     1:18:56       19:44     1:18:56
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